UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS

ANNUAL REPORT OF WATSON LIBRARY

WORK PERFORMED

Book Titles Ordered

Titles Cataloged

Titles Cataloged "Rush"
Volumes Accessioned

Volumes Cataloged and Marked
Catalog Cards Prepared
Amount Spent on Books

Amount Spent oh Periodicals

Volumes Bound

Pamphlets Covered

Volumes Repaired

Books Issusd for Two Weeks
Reserve Books lssued

Full Time Staff (Watson)

Part Time Student Help (Watson)

193637
3,631
3,797

223
13,425
13,788
37,580

$21,347
7,250

C¢ Mo Baker,
Director of Libraries,

2,884,
2,174
1,071

71,169
243,921
19

34,

14,077
33,147
$20,425

7,222

3,736
1,543
763

80, 854
241,942
19

34



